505906775 02/07/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5953492

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIGHT LABS, INC.	01/02/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LIGHT LABS, INC.
Street Address:	725 SHASTA STREET
City:	REDWOOD CITY
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94063

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16735599

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7329361400

Email: US Docketing@straub-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL P. STRAUB
Address Line 1: 788 SHREWSBURY AVE

Address Line 4: TINTON FALLS, NEW JERSEY 07724

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LT-7APP2CONS3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL P. STRAUB
SIGNATURE: /Michael P. STRAUB/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/07/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Signed_Light Labs Inc Notice of Change Of Address#page1.tif

PATENT 505906775 REEL: 051855 FRAME: 0440



Notice of Change Of Address

This Notice is to indicate that:

Light Labs Inc., a corporation of Delaware, formerly having a place of business

at:

636 Ramona Street Palo Alto, CA 94301

has relocated and changed its business address to:

725 Shasta Street, Redwood City, CA 94063

The undersigned is authorized to act on behalf of Light Labs Inc. with regard to

this Notice.

RECORDED: 02/07/2020

Date of execution of Notice: January 2, 2019

Thomas Barone

CFO (Chief Financial Officer) of Light Labs Inc.